Product Code  Range (mm)  Accuracy (mm)  Depth (mm)  Setting Ring (mm)
XTD1M-BT  2 - 2.5mm  0.004 9 2.5
XTD2M-BT  2.5 - 3mm  0.004 9 2.5
XTD3M-BT 3 - 4mm 0.004 12 4
XTD4M-BT 4 - 5mm 0.004 18 4
XTD5M-BT 5 - 6mm 0.004 18 5
XTD6M-BT 6 - 8mm 0.004 58 8
XTD8M-BT 8 - 10mm 0.004 58 8
XTD10M-BT 10 - 12.5mm 0.004 58 12.5
XTD12M-BT 12.5 - 16mm 0.004 62 12.5
XTD16M-BT 16 - 20mm 0.004 62 20
XTD20M-BT 20 - 25mm 0.004 66 20
XTD25M-BT 25 - 35mm 0.004 66 35
XTD35M-BT 35 - 50mm 0.004 80 35
XTD50M-BT 50 - 65mm 0.005 80 65
XTD65M-BT 65 - 80mm 0.005 80 65
XTD80M-BT 80 - 100mm 0.005 100 80
XTD100M-BT 100 - 125mm 0.006 115 125
XTD125M-BT 125 - 150mm 0.006 115 125
XTD150M-BT 150 - 175mm 0.007 115 175
XTD175M-BT 175 - 200mm 0.007 115 175
XTD200M-BT 200 - 225mm 0.008 118 225
XTD225M-BT 225 - 250mm 0.008 118 225
XTD250M-BT 250 - 275mm 0.009 118 275
XTD275M-BT 275 - 300mm 0.009 118 275
Download the free
Sylvac Anywhere
app now.